
Super 

League Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

1 Tune TRPD Payas Jajal, Rayan Engineer, Tushan Engineer, Dean Shu 43 The Hopefuls Austin Yu, Malcolm Lowe, David Zhang

2 Bao Miao Zhang, Ben Jung, Keng Ning Liang 44 Pluto Tony Wong, William Liao

3 Cool Bananas Ayumi Moriyama-Picard, Lucas Alexandre, Eli Ho, Josh Alexandre 45 MASTER SHIFU Eric Jiang, Grace Looi, Dennis Xu

4 Munchers John Wu, Oscar Jiang, Toby Xu 46 Celestials Flanny Xue, David Sun, Jumbo Xue

5 PUNTAZ Zhiyang Cheng, Victor Ma 47 Dam 6 Danny Kun, Hans Xu

6 Sparky Regan Zhang, Gina Liu 48 Union 2 John Low, Max Hou

A1 Grade Thursday C3 Grade Wednesday

7 Sweats Clover Li, Jonathon Lee 49 Prosperity Yuchen Zhang, Sam Gin

8 PWERPUFF GRLS Roger Wang, Ruofei Rao, Zhiying Cheng 50 Eternalmidnight Arush Gupta, James Chen

9 Jonbo Jonathan Wong, Yubo Zhang 51 Mulan Lily Li, Xiaomei Zhang, Weiguo Ding

10 Glizzy Gobblers Gordon Lee, Allen Zhu, Jacob Yuan, Lisa Gear 52 TJ BAND John Liu, Jack Man, Steve Young

11 Lucky Fortune Oscar Du, Victor Li 53 Goofy Clovers Edison Chong, Lemuel Ling

12 Long Pips Ivan Tan, Roger Chu, Akio Wang 54 Hurricane A Ben Yunjiang, Stanley Ho, Oscar Wu

A2 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

13 Dr Ngo Hoa Ngo, Steven Zhu 55 TIC-TAC-TRIO Chi-An Liu, Shengxiao Huang, Karen Looi

14 BLACKPINK Jane Kim, Clark Sun, Jocelyn Zuyan Lam 56 Zhang Xiuyuan Zhang, Tongjia Zhang

15 No I'm Not David Guo, Jack Quested 57 Attach 2 Yumin Lin, Andrew Wood

16 JMJ Eric Zu, Shuai Yang, Mark Zhang, Michael Wang 58 Cloud Walker Hannah Chen, Winny Lan, Lynn Huang

17 JFR Henry Han, Mark Chen, Frank Chen, Rong Chen 59 Team Huang Lucas Huang, Mandy Huang

18 MEE6 Yilin Lu, Josephine Chong 60 Sugoi Kimuchi Sayuri Watanabe, James Choe

B1 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

19 TT Panda Andrew Huang, Haoyu Gan, Alan Zhang, Vicky Yang 61 Goldina William Wang, Grant Williams

20 Noble Ox Burim Rakovica, Bei Zhang, Tutty Tanfana, Jo Shaw 62 April Fools Taiyu Liu, Mark Ding, Daksh Shah

21 Nova Jason Zhang, David Wang, Hunter Ye, Simon Luo 63 J K Super Ke Xu, Jessica Huang

22 Psy-Chos Tony Chang, Frank Sin, George Zhang 64 Fifth Element Maggie Liu, Elaine Looi, Sae-Ung Yona, David Lee, Danny Lam

23 Crab Marco Cheung, Brian Sun, Sebastian Ye 65 Ding Dong Paul Yuan, Howard Guo, Kevin Huang

24 Hellbats Kevin Fogarty, William Weinstock, Michael Weinstock 66 B W O A H Jan Koeglberger, Joseph De Costa, Jonathan Lloyd

B2 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

25 Yung Anson Tse, Andy Wu, Youngmin Kim 67 BAAAH Haoran Xing, Bessie Li

26 Rusted Thomas Kohlenbach, Jeff Hong 68 Eastern Oldies Kate Wang, Larry McCallion, Bob Inns, Dereck Adamson, Peter Dawson, Robert Jackson-Mee

27 AMTTA Kent Yap, Jackson Bray-Taylor 69 Potato Squad Lucas B Huang, Callum Chong, Lucas Wu

28 Mars Shaoping Meng, Kenny Li, Michael Chang 70 Cool Potatoes Buchanan Cen, Amu Sato, Bond Cen

29 HE Henry Chi, Eric Zhang 71 Smile w cap Allen Xu, Dominic Chong, Josh Lee

30 J.A.B. Anshuman Bhaduri, Bruce Kaihe-Sayers, Julian Barnard 72 Bye

B3 Grade Thursday E1 Grade Tuesday

31 Bulls Henry Chan, Min Lin, Jason Li 73 HiHo Henry Cui, Guoping Pu, Daniel Silva

32 Spin Fusion Hiren Naicker, Matthew Coca, Aurora Lim 74 Penguin Ella Wong, Ronghuan Li

33 Frivolous Oliver Blaom, Fraser Burns 75 Last Minute Gautam Shanbhag, Abhipreet Anand, Marcus Albert

34 UPBEAT Thomas Fischer, Bozidar Zutic, Ebi Kleiser 76 Tune Juniors Elise Chong, Mason Li, Fiona Ling

35 Ping An Jie Zheng, Xiaolan Xiao 77 D.K.M Pros Disen Wickramaratchi, Matome Mongalo, Keshav Venugopalan

36 Bye 78 Triple L Laura Sun, Xiaoxiao Liu, Jessie Liu

C1 Grade Wednesday E2 Grade Tuesday

37 Shark Phillip Sha, Jim Sha, Frank Liu 79 Grace Li-Ming Lin, Hsiu-Mei Lin

38 Skibidi Sigmas James Moh, Nicholas Moh 80 Spin Wizard Doreen Zhu, Victor Wu

39 Westmates Dema Sharov, Paul Skiffington 81 Alset Keith Challis, Brian Cooke

40 Solid Yi Jun Shi, Daniel Yao, Zack Luo 82 Ani kids Tiki Hou, Zeyu Du, Ryan Xiao

41 Acorn Weimin Wu, Jason Chen, Nick Ning 83 Tune Titans Monica Yen, Haruki Lee

42 Aces Eric Neal, Aidong Li 84 F1 Squad Alissa Shu, Teresa Shu, Ting-Kuan Liu, Oliver Huang, Lester Hsueh, Sai Lahari Vytla

The Interclub Sub-committee reserves the right to make variations on this if it deems appropriate.

 In addition one team will be promoted from A1 Grade to Super League, and one team will be relegated from Super League to A1 Grade.

2024 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Second Round

The Interclub Sub-committee has placed teams into grades as set out below. All grades will play a round robin at the completion of which the two top

placed teams from A2 thru F2 will be promoted to the next highest grade and the two bottom placed teams from A1 thru F1 will be relegated to the next lowest grade.

 Teams will then contest two further promotion / relegation rounds before the fourth and final championship round. 



2024 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Second Round Draw

First Round: 23 Apr - 23 May, 2024

Completed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Second Round: 28 May - 04 Jul, 2024

Completed

Day Date Start Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8 Table 9 Table 10 Table 11 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 15 Table 16 Table 17 Bye

Tue 28-May 7:30pm 76 v 73 78 v 75 77 v 74 82 v 79 84 v 81 83 v 80

Wed 29-May 7:30pm 40 v 37 42 v 39 41 v 38 52 v 49 54 v 51 53 v 50 64 v 61 66 v 63 65 v 62 46 v 43 48 v 45 47 v 44 58 v 55 60 v 57 59 v 56 70 v 67 71 v 68 72 v 69

Thu 30-May 7:30pm 4 v 1 6 v 3 5 v 2 16 v 13 18 v 15 17 v 14 28 v 25 30 v 27 29 v 26 10 v 7 12 v 9 11 v 8 22 v 19 24 v 21 23 v 20 34 v 31 35 v 32 36 v 33

Tue 4-Jun 7:30pm 74 v 76 75 v 77 78 v 73 80 v 82 81 v 83 84 v 79

Wed 5-Jun 7:30pm 38 v 40 39 v 41 42 v 37 50 v 52 51 v 53 54 v 49 62 v 64 63 v 65 66 v 61 44 v 46 45 v 47 48 v 43 56 v 58 57 v 59 60 v 55 68 v 70 69 v 71 72 v 67

Thu 6-Jun 7:30pm 2 v 4 3 v 5 6 v 1 14 v 16 15 v 17 18 v 13 26 v 28 27 v 29 30 v 25 8 v 10 9 v 11 12 v 7 20 v 22 21 v 23 24 v 19 32 v 34 33 v 35 36 v 31

Tue 11-Jun 7:30pm 74 v 75 76 v 78 77 v 73 80 v 81 82 v 84 83 v 79

Wed 12-Jun 7:30pm 38 v 39 40 v 42 41 v 37 50 v 51 52 v 54 53 v 49 62 v 63 64 v 66 65 v 61 44 v 45 46 v 48 47 v 43 56 v 57 58 v 60 59 v 55 68 v 69 71 v 67 70 v 72

Thu 13-Jun 7:30pm 2 v 3 4 v 6 5 v 1 14 v 15 16 v 18 17 v 13 26 v 27 28 v 30 29 v 25 8 v 9 10 v 12 11 v 7 20 v 21 22 v 24 23 v 19 32 v 33 35 v 31 34 v 36

Tue 18-Jun 7:30pm 73 v 75 76 v 77 78 v 74 79 v 81 82 v 83 84 v 80

Wed 19-Jun 7:30pm 37 v 39 40 v 41 42 v 38 49 v 51 52 v 53 54 v 50 61 v 63 64 v 65 66 v 62 43 v 45 46 v 47 48 v 44 55 v 57 58 v 59 60 v 56 67 v 69 70 v 71 72 v 68

Thu 20-Jun 7:30pm 1 v 3 4 v 5 6 v 2 13 v 15 16 v 17 18 v 14 25 v 27 28 v 29 30 v 26 7 v 9 10 v 11 12 v 8 19 v 21 22 v 23 24 v 20 31 v 33 34 v 35 36 v 32

Tue 2-Jul 7:30pm 73 v 74 75 v 76 77 v 78 79 v 80 81 v 82 83 v 84

Wed 3-Jul 7:30pm 37 v 38 39 v 40 41 v 42 49 v 50 51 v 52 53 v 54 61 v 62 63 v 64 65 v 66 43 v 44 45 v 46 47 v 48 55 v 56 57 v 58 59 v 60 67 v 68 69 v 70 71 v 72

Thu 4-Jul 7:30pm 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 13 v 14 15 v 16 17 v 18 25 v 26 27 v 28 29 v 30 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12 19 v 20 21 v 22 23 v 24 31 v 32 33 v 34 35 v 36

Third Round: 09 Jul - 08 Aug, 2024

Draw to be advised

Fourth Round: 13 Aug - 12 Sep, 2024

Draw to be advised



2024 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition
Team Points Second Round

Match Points:      Win = 2 Points,   Loss = 1 Point,   Default = 0 Points

Ties are resolved by considering Match Points first, then ratios of matches won to matches lost etc. in the contests between such tied teams as far as is reqd.

Super League Thursday Round Robin Play C2 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 4-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 3-Jul

Cool Bananas 4 1 9 18 2 4 5 4 3 Pluto 4 1 9 16 2 3 4 3 4

Munchers 3 2 8 13 3 3 3 2 2 Celestials 3 2 8 15 3 2 3 2 5

Tune TRPD 2 3 7 12 2 2 3 1 4 Union 2 3 2 8 19 5 5 2 2 5

Bao 2 3 7 8 3 1 0 3 1 Dam 6 4 1 8 14 3 3 5 3

PUNTAZ 2 3 7 12 2 1 2 3 4 The Hopefuls 1 4 6 6 2 0 0 3 1

Sparky 2 3 7 11 3 3 2 2 1 MASTER SHIFU 0 5 5 5 0 2 1 2 0

A1 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play C3 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 4-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 3-Jul

Jonbo 5 0 10 22 5 4 3 5 5 Hurricane A 4 1 9 15 3 3 3 2 4

Lucky Fortune 3 2 8 15 4 1 3 5 2 TJ BAND 4 1 9 16 3 3 2 3 5

Glizzy Gobblers 3 2 8 11 4 4 3 0 0 Eternalmidnight 3 2 8 13 3 2 3 3 2

Long Pips 2 3 7 10 0 2 2 3 3 Goofy Clovers 2 3 7 12 2 3 4 2 1

PWERPUFF GRLS 1 4 6 9 1 1 2 2 3 Prosperity 2 3 7 11 2 2 1 3 3

Sweats 1 4 6 8 1 3 2 0 2 Mulan 0 5 5 8 2 2 2 2 0

A2 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D1 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 4-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 3-Jul

BLACKPINK 4 1 9 19 2 5 4 5 3 Attach 2 4 1 9 19 5 4 2 4 4

No I'm Not 4 1 9 14 3 4 1 3 3 TIC-TAC-TRIO 4 1 9 18 5 4 5 1 3

JMJ 2 3 7 9 3 0 1 3 2 Sugoi Kimuchi 2 3 7 9 0 1 3 1 4

Dr Ngo 2 3 7 12 2 3 3 2 2 Team Huang 2 3 7 10 5 1 0 3 1

JFR 2 3 7 11 3 1 2 2 3 Zhang 3 2 7 12 3 3 4 2

MEE6 1 4 6 10 2 2 4 0 2 Cloud Walker 0 5 4 7 2 2 2 1

B1 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D2 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 4-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 3-Jul

TT Panda 4 1 9 21 2 5 5 4 5 Fifth Element 5 0 10 19 3 3 5 5 3

Psy-Chos 3 2 8 16 3 2 4 2 5 Goldina 4 1 9 20 2 4 5 4 5

Hellbats 3 2 8 12 3 0 1 4 4 April Fools 3 2 8 13 5 2 3 3 0

Nova 2 3 7 10 2 4 3 1 0 J K Super 2 3 7 14 4 5 2 1 2

Crab 2 3 7 8 3 1 0 3 1 B W O A H 1 4 6 7 1 1 0 2 3

Noble Ox 1 4 6 8 2 3 2 1 0 Ding Dong 0 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 2

B2 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D3 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 4-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 3-Jul

Rusted 4 1 9 16 4 1 4 3 4 BAAAH 4 0 8 16 4 5 3 4

Mars 3 2 8 14 2 4 2 3 3 Cool Potatoes 2 2 6 11 1 5 3 2

AMTTA 3 2 8 15 5 4 1 3 2 Potato Squad 2 2 6 10 3 2 2 3

Yung 2 3 7 13 3 5 2 2 1 Eastern Oldies 2 2 6 7 3 0 3 1

J.A.B. 2 3 7 8 0 0 3 2 3 Smile w cap 0 4 4 6 2 2 0 2

HE 1 4 6 9 1 1 3 2 2 Bye

B3 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play E1 Grade Tuesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 4-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 2-Jul

UPBEAT 4 0 8 13 3 3 4 3 D.K.M Pros 5 0 10 18 3 3 4 3 5

Spin Fusion 3 1 7 15 5 2 4 4 Penguin 3 2 8 16 2 2 4 5 3

Frivolous 2 2 6 10 4 1 3 2 HiHo 3 2 8 14 4 4 1 3 2

Bulls 1 3 5 10 2 5 2 1 Last Minute 2 3 7 13 4 2 1 2 4

Ping An 0 4 4 2 0 1 0 1 Tune Juniors 2 3 7 10 1 3 3 2 1

Bye Triple L 0 5 5 4 1 1 2 0 0

C1 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play E2 Grade Tuesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 3-Jul NAME CW CL MP IM 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 2-Jul

Shark 5 0 10 20 4 4 4 3 5 Spin Wizard 4 1 9 20 5 5 2 5 3

Skibidi Sigmas 4 1 8 14 3 4 4 3 Alset 4 1 9 19 5 4 3 2 5

Westmates 2 3 7 10 3 3 1 2 1 Grace 4 1 9 16 3 4 4 3 2

Acorn 2 3 7 12 2 2 1 3 4 Tune Titans 1 4 6 8 0 1 1 4 2

Aces 1 4 6 9 2 1 3 2 1 F1 Squad 1 4 6 6 0 1 2 0 3

Solid 1 4 6 10 1 1 2 2 4 Ani kids 1 4 6 6 2 0 3 1 0



2024 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

Victor Li 19 4 42 779 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0

Danny Kun 17 6 40 421 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Thomas Fischer 16 8 40 549 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1

John Low 16 7 39 400 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1

Regan Zhang 16 7 39 964 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

Matome Mongalo 15 9 39 143 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

George Zhang 18 2 38 686 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1

Grant Williams 17 4 38 327 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Jonathan Wong 16 6 38 896 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1

Eli Ho 17 3 37 996 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1

Weimin Wu 14 9 37 437 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1

Yumin Lin 14 9 37 279 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1

Buchanan Cen 15 6 36 167 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0

Li-Ming Lin 15 5 35 138 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

Paul Skiffington 15 5 35 457 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0

Ronghuan Li 15 4 34 276 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1

Mandy Huang 14 6 34 248 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Rong Chen 14 6 34 856 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1

Weiguo Ding 14 6 34 383 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

Ke Xu 14 5 33 190 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0

Disen Wickramaratchi 13 7 33 98 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1

Andrew Wood 12 9 33 251 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Keng Ning Liang 15 2 32 970 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Arush Gupta 14 4 32 406 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0

Jackson Bray-Taylor 14 4 32 575 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Yubo Zhang 13 6 32 855 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1

Bozidar Zutic 12 8 32 432 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

Jack Quested 13 4 30 759 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Edison Chong 13 3 29 292 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0

Sae-Ung Yona 13 3 29 265 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0

Josephine Chong 12 5 29 649 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Michael Weinstock 12 5 29 550 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Shuai Yang 12 5 29 753 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0

Ben Yunjiang 11 7 29 272 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1

Henry Chi 11 7 29 512 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0

John Liu 12 3 27 348 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1

Bessie Li 11 5 27 198 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0

Gautam Shanbhag 12 2 26 145 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0

Oscar Jiang 12 2 26 878 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 0

Aidong Li 11 4 26 406 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

James Choe 11 4 26 280 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1

Kent Yap 11 4 26 550 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0

Oscar Du 11 4 26 697 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1

Phillip Sha 11 4 26 456 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0

Xiaolan Xiao 11 4 26 487 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Allen Xu 10 6 26 96 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

Keith Challis 10 6 26 33 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Jason Chen 9 8 26 334 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

Zack Luo 11 3 25 485 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1

Andrew Huang 10 5 25 727 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Haoran Xing 10 5 25 170 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 0

Yilin Lu 10 5 25 619 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Ivan Tan 9 7 25 708 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1

Max Hou 9 7 25 279 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1

Doreen Zhu 10 4 24 86 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0

Michael Chang 10 4 24 559 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Shaoping Meng 10 4 24 527 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 1

William Wang 10 4 24 149 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

Eric Zhang 9 6 24 544 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1

Haoyu Gan 11 1 23 668 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0

Andy Wu 10 3 23 618 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1

Gordon Lee 10 3 23 830 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0

Hoa Ngo 10 3 23 772 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0

Payas Jajal 10 3 23 924 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

Roger Wang 10 3 23 976 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1

Jeff Hong 9 5 23 518 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1

Zhiyang Cheng 9 5 23 822 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1

Hunter Ye 11 0 22 532 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver Blaom 10 2 22 527 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0

Jonathan Lloyd 9 4 22 175 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Sam Gin 9 4 22 288 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Thomas Kohlenbach 9 4 22 628 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 0

Winny Lan 9 4 22 281 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0

Dominic Chong 8 6 22 65 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Kevin Fogarty 8 6 22 573 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Lucas Huang 8 6 22 126 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Oscar Wu 8 6 22 248 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Marco Cheung 9 3 21 632 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 0

Hiren Naicker 8 5 21 614 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Jessica Huang 8 5 21 140 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dennis Xu 9 2 20 362 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Callum Chong 8 4 20 141 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Chi-An Liu 8 4 20 277 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

Clark Sun 8 4 20 780 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

David Guo 8 4 20 676 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1

Elise Chong 8 4 20 65 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

Sebastian Ye 8 4 20 504 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

Shengxiao Huang 8 4 20 284 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Taiyu Liu 8 4 20 219 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

Alan Zhang 7 6 20 582 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

David Lee 7 6 20 179 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

Daniel Silva 8 3 19 88 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0

Hans Xu 7 5 19 283 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1

Roger Chu 6 7 19 618 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

Abhipreet Anand 8 2 18 102 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Jim Sha 8 2 18 512 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1

Eric Neal 7 4 18 292 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Jane Kim 7 4 18 825 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1

Tushan Engineer 7 4 18 858 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

Victor Wu 7 4 18 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 0

Xiaoxiao Liu 7 4 18 21 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James Moh 7 3 17 466 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Karen Looi 7 3 17 313 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1

Lemuel Ling 7 3 17 178 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Anshuman Bhaduri 6 5 17 475 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

Dema Sharov 6 5 17 273 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruofei Rao 6 5 17 722 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

Victor Ma 6 5 17 845 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1

Gina Liu 5 7 17 735 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

Henry Cui 8 0 16 135 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Haruki Lee 7 2 16 29 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0

Jacob Yuan 7 2 16 789 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

Jumbo Xue 7 2 16 346 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Laura Sun 7 2 16 41 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nicole Yin 7 2 16 50 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0

Jonathon Lee 6 4 16 774 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Louis Gehin 6 4 16 380 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Marcus Albert 6 4 16 51 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

Mason Li 6 4 16 14 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

Steven Zhu 6 4 16 732 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1

3-Jul19-Jun12-Jun1-May 8-May 5-Jun29-May22-May15-May24-Apr 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sep 11-Sep



2024 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

3-Jul19-Jun12-Jun1-May 8-May 5-Jun29-May22-May15-May24-Apr 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sep 11-Sep

Brian Cooke 6 3 15 68 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1

Fraser Burns 6 3 15 483 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

Kevin Huang 6 3 15 106 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Youngmin Kim 6 3 15 527 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0

Jason Zhang 5 5 15 523 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Nick Ning 5 5 15 367 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Xiuyuan Zhang 7 0 14 315 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

Bruce Kaihe-Sayers 6 2 14 513 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1

Katie Chen 6 2 14 342 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Tony Wong 6 2 14 374 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1

Amu Sato 5 4 14 57 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Brian Sun 5 4 14 455 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Tony Chang 5 4 14 515 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1

Yuchen Zhang 5 4 14 375 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1

Jessie Liu 4 6 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jeremy Yeoh 6 1 13 120 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Nicholas Moh 5 3 13 441 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1

Stanley Ho 5 3 13 277 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 1

Zeyu Du 5 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Jack Man 4 5 13 215 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1

Lynn Huang 6 0 12 234 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Jet Lin 5 2 12 1031 2 1 1 1 2 0

Keshav Venugopalan 5 2 12 25 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0

Lucas B Huang 5 2 12 77 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

Monica Yen 5 2 12 9 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

William Liao 5 2 12 426 2 1 1 1 2 0

Burim Rakovica 4 4 12 574 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Clover Li 4 4 12 713 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Austin Yu 5 1 11 346 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Oliver Huang 5 1 11 20 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Rayan Engineer 5 1 11 860 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Mark Zhang 4 3 11 614 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

John Wu 5 0 10 1001 2 0 1 0 2 0

Robert Jackson-Mee 5 0 10 186 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Tongjia Zhang 5 0 10 300 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

Aaron Gong 4 2 10 752 1 1 1 0 2 1

Daksh Shah 4 2 10 171 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Dean Shu 4 2 10 1404 2 1 2 1

Eric Jiang 4 2 10 321 1 0 1 1 2 1

Larry McCallion 4 2 10 82 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mark Ding 4 2 10 249 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0

Ranjit Daniel 4 2 10 417 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Steve Young 4 2 10 264 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Anson Tse 3 4 10 473 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

Bei Zhang 3 4 10 529 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

Lucas Wu 3 4 10 74 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Sayuri Watanabe 3 4 10 142 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Allen Zhu 4 1 9 674 1 0 2 0 1 1

Danny Lam 4 1 9 261 2 1 2 0

Henry Han 4 1 9 666 2 0 1 1 1 0

Joseph De Costa 4 1 9 165 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

Tiki Hou 4 1 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ella Wong 3 3 9 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

Frank Liu 3 3 9 431 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

Grace Looi 3 3 9 199 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jocelyn Zuyan Lam 3 3 9 660 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

Hsiu-Mei Lin 2 5 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Julian Barnard 2 5 9 418 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Malcolm Lowe 4 0 8 501 1 0 2 0 1 0

Tutty Tanfana 4 0 8 497 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aurora Lim 3 2 8 470 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1

Bond Cen 3 2 8 85 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0

Ryan Xiao 3 2 8 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Weiming Chen 3 2 8 238 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

Ayumi Moriyama-Picard 2 4 8 733 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

Ben Jung 2 4 8 673 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Howard Guo 2 4 8 72 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Eric Wang 3 1 7 176 2 1 1 0

Flanny Xue 3 1 7 357 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Daniel Yao 2 3 7 331 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Jan Koeglberger 2 3 7 41 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

David Wang 1 5 7 410 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

Jason Li 3 0 6 512 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Josh Lee 3 0 6 44 2 0 1 0

Xu Shuai Wang 3 0 6 271 2 0 1 0

Fan Zhang 2 2 6 332 0 1 2 1

Francois Michaud 2 2 6 455 0 0 1 1 1 1

Yi Jun Shi 2 2 6 436 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zhiying Cheng 1 4 6 582 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Alissa Shu 2 1 5 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Hwan Jeong 2 1 5 508 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Josh Alexandre 2 1 5 1127 1 1 1 0

Paul Yuan 2 1 5 23 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sean Wen 2 1 5 481 2 1 0 0

Tamas Pinter 2 1 5 255 1 1 1 0

Terry Lian 2 1 5 367 2 1

Toby Xu 2 1 5 767 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Yifang Li 2 1 5 67 2 1

Guoping Pu 1 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Miao Zhang 1 3 5 856 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

William Weinstock 1 3 5 383 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Bob Inns 0 5 5 13 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

Lily Li 0 5 5 92 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Ethan Yin 2 0 4 754 1 0 1 0

Fiona Ling 2 0 4 108 0 0 2 0

Frank Chen 1 2 4 538 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

Frank Sin 1 2 4 479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Lucas Alexandre 1 2 4 700 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Mark Chen 1 2 4 510 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Hannah Chen 0 4 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrew Lowe 1 1 3 201 1 1

Ari Mongalo 1 1 3 28 0 0 1 1

Chris Papps 1 1 3 177 1 0 0 0 0 1

David Zhang 1 1 3 251 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jiming Yang 1 1 3 549 1 1

Maggie Liu 1 1 3 90 1 1

Peter Dawson 0 3 3 35 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Jo Shaw 1 0 2 630 1 0

Terry Verhoeven 1 0 2 314 1 0

Ting-Kuan Liu 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Eric Zu 0 2 2 492 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Chenwei Wu 0 1 1 591 0 1

James Chen 0 1 1 267 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Joshua Capper 0 1 1 656 0 1

Michael Wu 0 1 1 140 0 1

Quanyi Wei 0 1 1 193 0 1

Yuliang Jiang 0 1 1 662 0 0 0 1 0 0

Authman Al-Saudi 0 0 0 612 0 0

Dylan Hou 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jack Li 0 0 0 536 0 0



2024 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

3-Jul19-Jun12-Jun1-May 8-May 5-Jun29-May22-May15-May24-Apr 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sep 11-Sep

Japhi Ly 0 0 0 1 0 0

Kevin Wu 0 0 0 865 0 0

Lester Hsueh 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Lisa Cao 0 0 0 151 0 0

Lisa Gear 0 0 0 580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Fogarty 0 0 0 433 0 0

Min Lin 0 0 0 401 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Cheshire 0 0 0 46 0 0

Po Yuen Mak 0 0 0 90 0 0

Qiming Zhong 0 0 0 43 0 0

Sai Lahari Vytla 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sean Xiao 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0

Teresa Shu 0 0 0 1 0 0

Xiaomei Zhang 0 0 0 84 0 0

Yong Ping Wang 0 0 0 320 0 0

Yu Yang Sun 0 0 0 625 0 0 0 0

Zhen Wang 0 0 0 589 0 0

Akio Wang 0 0 0 733

David Sun 0 0 0 362

Dereck Adamson 0 0 0 58

Ebi Kleiser 0 0 0 364

Elaine Looi 0 0 0 50

Henry Chan 0 0 0 501

Jie Zheng 0 0 0 469

Kate Wang 0 0 0 224

Kenny Li 0 0 0 512

Matthew Coca 0 0 0 569

Michael Wang 0 0 0 394

Simon Luo 0 0 0 681

Vicky Yang 0 0 0 750

Singles Win = 2 Points Doubles Win = 1 Point


